F-51
FLANGED IMMERSION HEATERS FOR
CLEAN WATER
TM Series
APPLICATIONS
For clean water pH 6 to 8 –
Clean municipal water such as
used in washing, rinsing and

Note: Larger flange sizes and kW rating available. Please contact
OMEGALUX for specific details.
Ordering Example: Model TM-3065/240/3P, is a 6kW heater
powered by 3 phase 240 VAC, $762.
Ordering Example: Model TM-6125/480/3P, is a 12kW heater
powered by 3 phase 480 VAC, $1138.
1Heaters with General Purpose and Moisture Resistant Enclosures
are UL Listed and CSA Certified.  2Heaters with Explosion Resistant
Enclosures are CSA NRTL/C certified and are not intended for use in
hazardous areas.
E1 E-2 Moisture Resistant/
Dim. Wt. Gen. Purpose Encl.1 Dim. Explosion Res.Encl.2 Dim.
in (cm) Ibs in(cm) in (cm)
kW Circ. B (kg) Model No. Price N Model No. Price N
3 Inch-150 lb. Steel Flange, 3 Copper Sheath Elements — 45 W/in2
6 1 181⁄16 (46) 16(7) TM-3065/240/* $762 1 (3) TM-3065E2/240/* $965 3⁄4 (2)
6 1 181⁄16 (46) 16(7) TM-3065/480/* 762 1 (3) TM-3065E2/480/* 965 3⁄4 (2)
9 1 253⁄16 (64) 17(8) TM-3095/240/* 856 1 (3) TM-3095E2/240/* 1051 3⁄4 (2)
9 1 253⁄16 (64) 17(8) TM-3095/480/* 856 1 (3) TM-3095E2/480/* 1051 3⁄4 (2)
12 1 331⁄16 (84) 18 (8) TM-3125/240 839 11⁄4 (3) TM-3125E2/240 1156 1 (3)
12 1 331⁄16 (84) 18 (8) TM-3125/240/3P 953 1 (3) TM-3125E2/240/3P 1156 3⁄4 (2)
12 1 331⁄16 (84) 18 (8) TM-3125/480/* 953 1 (3) TM-3125E2/480/* 1156 3⁄4 (2)
15 1 409⁄16 (103)20 (9) TM-3155/240 1051 1 (3) TM-3155E2/240 1266 11⁄4 (3)
15 1 409⁄16 (103)20 (9) TM-3155/240/3P 1051 11⁄4 (3) TM-3155E2/240/3P 1266 3⁄4 (2)
15 1 409⁄16 (103)20 (9) TM-3155/480/* 1051 1 (3) TM-3155E2/480/* 1266 3⁄4 (2)
18 1 481⁄16 (122) 21(10) TM-3185/240 1141 11⁄4 (3) TM-3185E2/240 1344 11⁄4 (3)
18 1 481⁄16 (122) 21(10) TM-3185/240/* 1141 1 (3) TM-3185E2/240/3P 1344 3⁄4 (2)
18 1 481⁄16 (122) 21(10) TM-3185/480/* 1141 1 (3) TM-3185E2/480/* 1344 3⁄4 (2)
MOST POPULAR ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
USA
MADE IN
See Page F-40 for Dimensions.
†Explosion Resistant Enclosure not
intended for use in Hazardous Areas
General Purpose
Terminal Enclosure
1
21
� Flange Sizes 3" to 5" of
High Grade Steel
� General Purpose,
NEMA 1 Rated Enclosure
or Moisture Resistant,
Explosion Resistant†
Enclosure Available
� Sturdy 0.475"Diameter
Copper Elements
� 6 to 150 kW
� 240 and 480 Vac
Power, 1 and 3 Phase
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES